
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 123.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 120.0 10

2 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 119.0 105.0 8

3 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 95.0 6

4 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 123.0 95.0 0

5 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 123.0 95.0 0

6 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 90.0 0

7 Heidemarie Bartel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 90.0 4

8 Joselen Clutter Conway Springs High School 120.0 85.0 2

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 116.0 80.0 0

10 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 80.0 1

11 Karsyn White Wellington High School 122.0 80.0 0

12 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 65.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 123.0 210.0 10

2 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 123.0 205.0 8

3 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 119.0 200.0 0

4 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 195.0 0

5 Heidemarie Bartel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 190.0 6

6 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 170.0 4

7 Joselen Clutter Conway Springs High School 120.0 165.0 2

8 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 160.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Karsyn White Wellington High School 122.0 150.0 0

10 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 116.0 145.0 0

11 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 145.0 0

12 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 135.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 123.0 150.0 10

2 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 125.0 8

3 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 123.0 125.0 0

4 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 105.0 6

5 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 119.0 105.0 0

6 Heidemarie Bartel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 105.0 4

7 Karsyn White Wellington High School 122.0 105.0 0

8 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 100.0 2

9 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 95.0 0

10 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 116.0 85.0 0

11 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 80.0 1

12 Joselen Clutter Conway Springs High School 120.0 75.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 123.0 455.0 10

2 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 440.0 8

3 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 123.0 425.0 0

4 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 119.0 410.0 0

5 Heidemarie Bartel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 385.0 6

6 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 355.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 340.0 2

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 122.0 335.0 0

9 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 330.0 0

10 Joselen Clutter Conway Springs High School 120.0 325.0 1

11 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 116.0 310.0 0

12 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 295.0 0


